DIP SERIES CAPSULE FILTERS
DIP SERIES
CAPSULE FILTERS
Compact capsule filters
ideal for use in a variety of
continuous inkjet printers
COMPACT HIGH-PRESSURE, 10,000 IMPULSES
CAPSULE FILTERS FOR INKJET FILTRATION

        B = Black Polypropylene
CDIP –
ORDERING INFORMATION
BANNER INDUSTRIES IS THE EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
Visit www.bannerindustries.com and select the Contact Us link to find the location nearest you. The Banner
Industries of N.E., Inc. Terms and Conditions of Sale apply and are fully and expressly incorporated herein
by reference and constitute a part of any contract for the purchase of the products described herein.
Adaptor Fittings
  _______ = No adaptors
 For MFJ Type Only:
  K = 1/4" Hose Barb
For MFJ 9Type Only:
  C = Female Luer Lock with
         4mm hose barb adaptor
  D = Female Luer Lock with
         3mm hose barb adaptor
  E = Female Luer Lock End caps
  Q = Female Luer Lock with
         8mm hose barb adaptor
Capsule Type
 MFH = 1/4" (6mm) Hose Barb
 MFN = 1/4" (6mm) NPT
 MFJ = 1/4" (6mm) Jaco compatible
 MFJ9 = 1/4" (6mm) Jaco compatible 90° Elbow
MFJ-NV  = 1/4" (6mm) Jaco compatible (No Vent)
MFC  = 1/4" Male Quick-disconnect for Metal Latch
MFNH  = 1/4" (6mm) Hosebarb inlet
                 1/4" (6 mm) NPT outlet
MFL9  = Female Luer Lock, 90° Elbow
FLOW RATES
0
10000 2000 3000 4000 5000
6
9
12
15
18
21
Test Criteria  : single capsule �lter @water 20°C.
Flow water  (ml/min)
D
i�erential Pressure
 (kPa)
3.0
2.5
1.5
0.5
1.0
2.0
0
1000
Water Flow Rate @ 20°C (ml/min)
1.20.8 1.00.6
GPM
DIPMFJ